69,166.67                 GROSS DEDUCTION             :        3,734.67

CLAIMS         :                    0.00                 CLAIMS FROM PREVIOUS MONTH  :           0.00

NET PAY        :      65,432.00

Bank Transfer  :        65,432.00

IN WORDS       :  SIXTY FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY TWO RUPEES

This is a computer generated document , hence no signature is required.

Gartner India Research & Advisory Services Pvt. Ltd.

Pay Slip for the Month of  December 2024

[...]

69,166.67                 GROSS DEDUCTION             :        4,406.67

CLAIMS         :                    0.00                 CLAIMS FROM PREVIOUS MONTH  :           0.00

NET PAY        :      64,760.00

Bank Transfer  :        64,760.00

IN WORDS       :  SIXTY FOUR THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY RUPEES

This is a computer generated document , hence no signature is required.

Gartner India Research & Advisory Services Pvt. Ltd.

Pay Slip for the Month of  January 2025

[...]

26,303.62                 GROSS DEDUCTION             :        2,109.62

CLAIMS         :                    0.00                 CLAIMS FROM PREVIOUS MONTH  :           0.00

NET PAY        :      24,194.00

Bank Transfer  :        24,194.00

IN WORDS       :  TWENTY FOUR THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINETY FOUR RUPEES

This is a computer generated document , hence no signature is required.

RELIEVING LETTER – CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

This certificate of Service, without any alteration or erasure of any kind, was issued on 19 February